              M
 erania 2018
Product catalogue 2018
Merania_ ceramic products
     from Istria
Since 1993., with alot of love, hard work and
always  expressing creativity and innovation,
Merania grew from a small pottery workshop

Colour Palette Decore Palet
8 9
Cable palette How to order
1. Pick product code (SKU)
                 *define measure if it is possible to choose (eg. A.400,360,270)
2. Choose colour glaze or decor on page nr.8-9
                *decor is applied only on avorio white glaze colour
                * for any modification of glaze colour  please contact producer
3. Choose cable carier on page nr.10
               *standard cable length for each pendant lamp is 1m (included in price)
*for longer cable please contact producer   .................................
*iron chain carrier (K-05) is not included in standard price................
4. Define quantity foe each product
Kako naručiti:
1. Izaberite kod proizvoda (SKU)
                 *ako je ponuđeno izaberi promjer sjenila (npr. A.400,360,270)
2. Izaberite boju završne glazure ili dekor
                 *dekor se može crtati samo na avorio bijeloj boji
                 *za posebne promjene vrsta boja i glazura kontaktirajte nas
3. Odaberite vrstu kabla
                  *standardni pleteni platneni kabel za visilice iznosi 1m
dužine(uključeno u cijenu)
                  *za duži kabel kontaktirajte proizvođača
                  *željezni lanac za visilice (K-05) nije uključen u standardnu cijenu
4. Definirajte količinu za pojedini proizvod
K-01 avorio white Cotton Braided K-02 brown Cotton Braided
K-13 avorio white straight K-04 black straight
K-05 iron chain carrier black
11
SKU
1040
DESCRIPTION
Ceramic pendant lamp
1x 60W Max.
Attack E27- 230v
IP20
MEASURE
A  400mm
B  110mm
H  300-1000 adjustable
SKU
1041
DESCRIPTION
Ceramic pendant lamp
1x 60W Max.
Attack E27- 230v
IP20
MEASURE
A  360mm
B  110mm
H  730mm
Country pendant
SKU
1045
DESCRIPTION
Ceramic pendant lamp
1x 60W Max.
Attack E27- 230v
IP20
MEASURE
A  245mm
B  110mm
H  730mm
SKU
1046
DESCRIPTION
Ceramic pendant lamp
1x 60W Max.
Attack E27- 230v
IP20
MEASURE
A  230mm
B  110mm